

Project #04-2018 CDBG/MTF Streetlight & Curb Ramp Replacement Project East Beaver Avenue (S. Allen St. to Hiester St.)				Detailed Bid Analysis		Detailed Bid Analysis		Detailed Bid Analysis		Detailed Bid Analysis		Detailed Bid Analysis	
				Name & Address of Bidder		Name & Address of Bidder		Name & Address of Bidder		Name & Address of Bidder		Name & Address of Bidder	
Bid Opening Date: April 3, 2018				M and B Services, LLC 15303 Route 322 Clarion, PA 16214									
				Surety YES		NCA YES		Surety YES OR NO		NCA YES OR NO		Surety YES OR NO	
Time: 11:00 a.m.				Total Amount Bid: \$168,339.32		Total Amount Bid: \$0.00		Total Amount Bid: \$0.00		Total Amount Bid: \$0.00		Total Amount Bid: \$0.00	
				Item Nos.	Approx. Quantities	Unit	Item & Unit Prices Bid	Unit Prices Dollars/Cents	Total Dollars/Cents	Unit Prices Dollars/Cents	Total Dollars/Cents	Unit Prices Dollars/Cents	Total Dollars/Cents
1	1	LS	Mobilization & Demobilization	\$1,310.90	\$1,310.90		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	1	LS	Maintenance & Protection of Traffic	\$4,889.41	\$4,889.41		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3	2972	SF	5" Concrete Sidewalk	\$11.29	\$33,553.88		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4	140	SF	6" Concrete Sidewalk at Curb Ramps	\$36.79	\$5,150.60		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5	120	LF	6" Concrete Curb - Straight	\$99.51	\$11,941.20		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
6	140	SF	Detectable Warning Devices (truncated domes) @ Curb Ramps	\$32.60	\$4,564.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7	612	LF	AWG 6, Electrical Cable, Copper, 1 Conductor	\$1.90	\$1,162.80		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
8	272	LF	1" Conduit	\$1.91	\$519.52		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
9	34	EA	Junction Box, 13" x 24" Installation	\$347.85	\$11,826.90		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10	34	EA	Streetlight Installation	\$1,504.30	\$51,146.20		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
BASE BID					\$126,065.41		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
A1	1178	SF	5" Concrete Sidewalk	\$12.02	\$14,159.56		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
A2	270	LF	AWG 6, Electrical Cable, Copper, 1 Conductor	\$1.70	\$459.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
A3	120	LF	1" Conduit	\$1.70	\$204.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
A4	15	EA	Junction Box, 13" x 24" Installation	\$324.16	\$4,862.40		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
A5	15	EA	Streetlight Installation	\$1,505.93	\$22,588.95		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
ALTERNATE "A"					\$42,273.91		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL BASE Plus "A"					\$168,339.32		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

* Denotes Mathematical Correction Made by Staff